

---

## **PACHET DEZINFECTANTI**

I.D.: 50368528

---

Data publicarii	07.10.20	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 850,38 RON - 850,38 RON

---

Descriere: CLOROM 200TAB 2CUT X 41.09 = 82.18 HEXID 1L 2BUC X 40.34 =80.68 HEXID 5L 2BUC X 185 =370 MASCA DE PROTECTIE 50/CUT 2CUT X 25.21 = 50.42 CLOR ( INALBITOR) 20L 1BUC X54 =54 MANUSI NITRIL M,L 2CUT X 54.62 =109.24 CHIM DEZINFECT 5L 1BUC X 33 =33 CHIM DEZINFECT 1L 1BUC X 11.50 =11.50 SAPUN IGIENOL REZERVA 500ML 2BUC X12.18 =24.36 SAPUN LICHID 5L 2BUC X17.50 =35

---